
 

30 Park Street 
P.O. Box 600 

Vernon, CT 06066-0600 
Tel: 860-870-6000 

v er n o np u b lics c h o o l s.o r g 
 

VERNON CENTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 
2018-2019 BUS ROUTES 

 

BUS #11  
6:57 am HARTFORD TPKE @ SUNNYVIEW DR  
6:58 am HARTFORD TPKE @ ROCKLEDGE DR  
6:59 am HARTFORD TPKE @ MT VERNON DR   
7:00 am 1170 HARTFORD TPKE/DOBBS CROSS 
7:02 am 1206 HARTFORD TPKE 
7:03 am 1238 HTFD TPKE/SLEEPING GIANT   
7:05 am GROVE ST @ FERN ST   
7:07 am GROVE ST @ SPRUCE ST 
7:09 am E MAIN ST @ EASTBROOK CT  
7:11 am EAST & TOLLAND 
7:12 am EAST ST @ HALE ST  
7:19 am VERNON CENTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
BUS #12  
6:54 am BRIAR KNOLL APTS/401 TALCOTTVLE RD  
6:55 am TALCOTTVILLE RD @ HOCKANUM BLVD   
6:57 am SUNSET TER @ PLEASANT VIEW DR   
7:02 am MAIN & ELM HILL 
7:04 am 143 ELM HILL RD 
7:05 am TAYLOR ST @ WESTWOOD DR  
7:06 am TAYLOR ST @ LILY LN   
7:08 am TAYLOR ST @ ALLISON RD 
7:09 am HARTL DR & HARTL DR 
7:12 am 509 TAYLOR ST 
7:13 am PHOENIX ST @ IRONWOOD DR   
7:15 am 228 PHOENIX ST 
7:16 am 218 PHOENIX ST  
7:16 am PHOENIX ST @ JEFF RD 
7:19 am 21 MAPLE AVE 
7:25 am VERNON CENTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

BUS #13  
7:03 am DART HILL RD @ WORCESTER RD  
7:04 am DART HILL RD @ LAWLER RD   
7:07 am SKINNER RD @ BRIMWOOD DR  
7:08 am SKINNER RD @ EDITH RD   
7:09 am SKINNER RD @ BRUCE DR  
7:12 am SKINNER RD @ EMERALD DR   
7:19 am CENTER RD @ VERNON SUMMIT RD  
7:25 am VERNON CENTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

BUS #14  
7:05 am WEST & DARYL DR 
7:07 am REGAN RD @ COUNTRY LN  
7:08 am REGAN RD @ RANGE HILL DR   
7:10 am 201 REGAN RD 
7:12 am 70 LOVELAND HILL RHS SIDEWALK/57    
LOVELAND 
7:13 am OLD TOWN RD @ WILSON LN 
7:15 am WINDSOR AVE @ TERRACE DR  
7:18 am WINDSOR AVE @ BELLEVUE AVE  
7:25 am VERNON CENTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
MB #48 
6:49 am BOLTON RD @ PINEVIEW DR  
6:56 am HATCH HILL RD @ RAVENS CROFT RD   
6:59 am SUTTON DR @ ZOEY DR 
7:01 am SUTTON DR @ TIFFIN DR   
7:06 am 145 GRIER RD   
7:07 am CUBLES DR @ ANCHORAGE RD   
7:17 am 492 BOLTON RD 
7:17 am 462 BOLTON RD  
7:19 am BOLTON RD @ BAMFORTH 
7:23 am 45 BAMFORTH RD 
7:25 am VERNON CENTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

BUS #16  
7:08 am ORCHARD ST @ WEST MAIN ST   
7:11 am W MAIN ST @ WARD ST   
7:15 am COURT ST @ BROOKLYN ST   
7:19 am BROOKLYN ST @ VERNON AVE   
7:25 am VERNON CENTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
 
 


